

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5298/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2011 in O.A.
No.593/2010 of The Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench New
Delhi)

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2332 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Ms. Saba Rahman, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Gourav Banerji, ASG
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Subramania, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on April 26, 2011, as fist case.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master