

J
ITEM NO.12-B

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 of 2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5298 of 2011

(From the judgment and order dated 20/01/2011 in OA No. 593/2010
of the Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench, New Delhi.)

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For direction)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, srov. Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saba Rahman, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders on the interim applciation.

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master

(Inder Pal Singh)
AR-cum-PS